
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 
3 
6 

13 
7 
8 
9 

5 
4 
2 

Team 

BME Műszakik AiR-115 Team 
Lithuanian Spirit 
Typhoon Brno 
AIRROW 
TindAIR 
PowAir Pneumobil Team 
FlexAir Pneumobil Team 

Technics 5 
UPBAIR1 
KN Hydro+ 

Nat. 

HUN 
LTU 
CZE 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

EST 
ROU 
POL 

University 

Budapesti Műszaki és Gazdaságtud. Egy. 
Klaipeda University 
Brno University of Technology 
Miskolci Egyetem 
Óbudai Egyetem 
Óbudai Egyetem 
Óbudai Egyetem 

Estonian University of Life Sciences 
University Politehnica of Bucharest 
Wroclaw University of Science and T. 

Class 

N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 

N 
N 
N 

Laps 

8 
6 
4 
3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 

29:46.505 
20:20.141 
11:46.341 
9:10.591 
9:25.034 
7:23.158 

0.000 

Diff 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

3:13.519 
2:37.702 
2:45.870 
2:48.675 
2:53.124 
3:29.992 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

14,992 

Best Lap Tm 

2:37.702 

Best Speed 

21,230 

Best Lap by 

3 - Lithuanian Spirit 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(1) BME Műszakik AiR-115 Team 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(3) Lithuanian Spirit 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(6) Typhoon Brno 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(13) AIRROW 
1 
2 
3 

(7) TindAIR 
1 
2 
3 

(8) PowAir Pneumobil Team 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

3:27.940 
3:19.354 
4:42.305 
4:01.676 
3:13.519 
3:31.788 
3:37.596 
3:52.327 

2:37.702 
3:21.853 
3:31.774 
3:52.483 
3:25.260 
3:31.069 

3:14.291 
2:51.650 
2:45.870 
2:54.530 

3:13.217 
2:48.675 
3:08.699 

2:53.124 
3:02.111 
3:29.799 

3:53.166 
3:29.992 

Diff 

+14.421 
+5.835 

+1:28.786 
+48.157 

+18.269 
+24.077 
+38.808 

+44.151 
+54.072 

+1:14.781 
+47.558 
+53.367 

+28.421 
+5.780 

+8.660 

+24.542 

+20.024 

+8.987 
+36.675 

+23.174 

Time of Day 

9:00:19.721 
9:03:39.075 
9:08:21.380 
9:12:23.056 
9:15:36.575 
9:19:08.363 
9:22:45.959 
9:26:38.286 

9:04:51.884 
9:08:13.737 
9:11:45.511 
9:15:37.994 
9:19:03.254 
9:22:34.323 

9:09:28.802 
9:12:20.452 
9:15:06.322 
9:18:00.852 

9:04:34.063 
9:07:22.738 
9:10:31.437 

9:12:43.726 
9:15:45.837 
9:19:15.636 

9:20:55.375 
9:24:25.367 
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